
Fort Bend GIS Consortium Meeting 
Thursday, May 12, 2022 10:00AM 

Greater Fort Bend EDC 
1 Fluor Daniel Drive, Sugar Land, TX 77478 

 
___________________________________________________________________ 

 
Meeting Notes: 
  

1. Introductions        
 

2. Catching up on who changed jobs, how jobs have changed.    
  

3. Review Consortium’s Bylaws and digital products: 
a. FB GIS Consortium webpage 
b. History and groups Bylaws 
c. Arc online Group, Molly is to transfer ownership to FB County staff. 

Group to allow ease in sharing emergency management, addressing, 
Bike lanes, Drainage, Drone Lidar, etc. that cities and county want to 
share. 
 

4. Addressing Subcommittee: 
a. Share addressing information. Richmond, CenterPoint Energy, and 

Rosenberg are those that assign addresses. 
 

5. Announcements  
a. Inform members of upcoming election and open positions.  
b. Next meeting will be TBD 

  



Attendance Roster 
 

Officers 

Name Office Organization email 

Paul Jones Chair City of Rosenberg pjones@rosenbergtx.gov  

Molly 
Eskelson 

Secretary  City of Missouri 
City 

Molly.Eskelson@Missouricitytx.gov 

    

 
Members 

Name Organization email 

Paul Jones City of Rosenberg pjones@rosenbergtx.gov 

Soma Chatterjee City of Sugarland schatterjee@sugarlandtx.gov 

Molly Eskelson City of Missouri City molly.eskelson@missouricitytx.gov 

Miriam Salazar City of Missouri City miriam.salazar@missouricitytx.gov 

Jorge Robles FB County Jorge.Robles@fortbendcountytx.gov 

Brandon Basham FB County Brandon.Basham@fortbendcountytx.go 

Cory Vardman City of Rosenberg cvardaman@rosenbergtx.gov 

Trevor Surface City of Sugarland tsurface@sugarlandtx.gov 

David Eakin LCISD deakin@lcisd.org 

Jacquie Cooper LCISD jcooper@lcisd.org 

   

   

   

   

 


